RUNMAGEDDON
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Klasyfikacja: 11:15

Zawodnik
STUDNIAREK Tomasz
WLODARSKI Jakub
BUCHTA Ksawery
KRAWCZYK Wojciech
ZIELEWICZ Mariusz
CHYLEWSKI Przemystaw
GOCEJNA Mateusz
GLOWACKI Artur
SKARBA Grzegorz
POPEK Mikotaj
SIWULA Patryk
JANICKI Krystian
APRYCZYN Wiktor
BEDNAREK Przemystaw
PROZOROWSKI Artur
KUCZKOWSKI Krystian
GIENIEC Pawet
ZAPARTY Daniel
KROLIKOWSKI Jakub
KRUPKA Arkadiusz
SIKORA Mateusz
CZERNIAK Krzysztof
SZEPELAWY Adrian

SWIATEK BRZEZINSKI Bartosz

JEDRASZCZYK Marcin
MICHEJENKO Jegor
OLESZKIEWICZ Kamil
PAWLIKOWSKI Piotr
WIECZOREK tukasz

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

1296
1306
1249
1276
1252
1266
1273
1272
1293
1214
1250
1274
1264
1253
1396
1381
1271
1263
1277
1278
1292
1268
1211
1298
1255
1258
1286
1288
1305

Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2023-04-29

Poznan
6 km

SYCYLIADA

TO SIE NIE UDA

HANNIBALE
SYCYLIADA

WUNDARRIORS

WUNDARRIORS

GRZEGORZ | ADRIAN

WUNDARRIORS
WUNDARRIORS

Kategoria

Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
2 11:15
23 11:15
29 11:15
37 11:15
39 11:15
42 11:15
43 11:15
59 11:15

11:15
82 11:15
83 11:15
21 11:15
22 11:15
97 11:15
103 11:15
109 11:15
117 11:15
157 11:15
163 11:15
165 11:15
166 11:15
167 11:15
221 11:15
240 11:15
249 11:15
250 11:15
261 11:15
262 11:15
263 11:15

00:47:44.95
00:54:03.90
00:54:55.70
00:56:48.30
00:56:56.00
00:57:29.45
00:57:29.55
00:59:29.00
01:00:48.80
01:01:00.30
01:01:04.10
01:02:43.30
01:02:45.05
01:02:49.45
01:03:03.30
01:03:27.45
01:04:08.25
01:06:46.55
01:07:31.45
01:07:32.20
01:07:32.30
01:07:32.80
01:11:40.25
01:12:52.70
01:13:37.10
01:13:38.95
01:14:05.75
01:14:06.15
01:14:11.60

RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT POZNAN

Runmageddon Poznan

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

(o £ 1

brutto

6km
00:47:44.95
00:54:03.90
00:54:55.70
00:56:48.30
00:56:56.00
00:57:29.45
00:57:29.55
00:59:29.00
01:00:48.80
01:01:00.30
01:01:04.10
01:02:43.30
01:02:45.05
01:02:49.45
01:03:03.30
01:03:27.45
01:04:08.25
01:06:46.55
01:07:31.45
01:07:32.20
01:07:32.30
01:07:32.80
01:11:40.25
01:12:52.70
01:13:37.10
01:13:38.95
01:14:05.75
01:14:06.15
01:14:11.60

+00:06:18
+00:07:10
+00:09:03
+00:09:11
+00:09:44
+00:09:44
+00:11:44
+00:13:03 (21.5%
+00:13:15 (21.7%

(11.7%)
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
+00:13:19 (21.8%)
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

13.1%
15.9%
16.1%
16.9%
16.9%
19.7%

+00:14:58 (23.9%
+00:15:00 (23.9%
+00:15:04 (24.0%
+00:15:18 (24.3%
+00:15:42 (24.8%
+00:16:23 (25.6%
+00:19:01 (28.5%
+00:19:46 (29.3%
+00:19:47 (29.3%
+00:19:47 (29.3%)
+00:19:47 (29.3%)
+00:23:55 (33.4%)
+00:25:07 (34.5%)
+00:25:52 (35.1%)
+00:25:54 (35.2%)
+00:26:20 (35.6%)
+00:26:21 (35.6%)
+00:26:26 (35.6%)

Tempo
min/km
7:57

9:00

9:09

9:28

9:29

9:34

9:34

9:54

10:08
10:10
10:10
10:27
10:27
10:28
10:30
10:34
10:41
11:07
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:56
12:08
12:16
12:16
12:20
12:21
12:21

B4 SEGRI

7.5
6.7
6.6
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.1
5.8
5.9
5.9
5.7
5.7
5.7
5.7
5.7
5.6
5.4

100%)
89.3%)
88.0%)
84.0%)
84.0%)
84.0%)
84.0%)
81.3%)
78.7%)
78.7%)
78.7%)
76.0%)
76.0%)
76.0%)
76.0%)
76.0%)
74.7%)
72.0%)
5.3 (70.7%)
5.3 (70.7%)
5.3 (70.7%)
5.3 (70.7%)
5 (66.7%)

4.9 (65.3%)
4.9 (65.3%)
4.9 (65.3%)
4.9 (65.3%)
4.9 (65.3%)
4.9 (65.3%)
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file:///runmageddon-poznan/m887.html
http://b4sport.pl

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
72
73

Zawodnik
OLMA Przemystaw
KEDZIERSKI Narcyz
SZYMANSKI Radostaw
BEDNAREK Damian
CHROSTOWSKI Adrian
BURZYNSKA Sylwia
SZREDER Robert
SZCZYGIEL Sylwia
DRZEWIECKI Marcin
SIKORA tukasz
STACHOWIAK Karol
DOMAGALSKI Damian
SZYMANSKI Mikotaj
ZAREMBA Joanna
OTREMBA Beata
DROZD Anna
SZADKOWSKA Anna
SUBDA Justyna
RYDZ-SZYRMO Agnieszka
ZUZEWICZ Katarzyna
SZYMANSKI Mariusz
URAN Paulina
WOJCIK Michat
DATSENKO Artur
SOMMER tukasz
KACZMAREK Wojciech
MATERNA Mateusz
BAUMGART Adrian
LORYCH Konrad
KULUS Jakub
TERCJAK Dariusz
ROMANCZUK Agnieszka
CLAPKA Olga
ZIELINSKA Oliwia
GRABOWSKI Mateusz
STRZALA Michat
BULCZYNSKI Bartosz
ZAWADA Adrian
KUREK Piotr
KAPTURSKA-LENCKA Paulina
STANISLAWSKA Zuzanna
GAIK Natalia
KLIMKOWSKI Kamil
AUGUSTYN Pawet

1251
1275
1302
1265
1230
1229
1215
1300
1212
1291
1295
1209
1210
1308
1590
1600
1299
1297
1290
1310
1301
1304
1307
1269
1224
1222
1223
1221
1281
1280
1303
1289
1267
1208
1205
1207
807

1244
1238
1236
1239
1235
1237
1234

TO SIE NIE UDA

ROZ NO DUPE
ROZ NO DUPE
HANNIBALE

HANNIBALE

GIGAPEEK
GIGAPEEK

WYTRENOWANI KETTLE POWER

KOLANOTEEM
KOLANOTEEM
KOLANOTEEM
KOLANOTEEM

AMRESTOWICZE

AMRESTOWICZE

AMRESTOWICZE

Sl RUNNING TEAM
Sl RUNNING TEAM
Sl RUNNING TEAM
Sl RUNNING TEAM
Sl RUNNING TEAM
Sl RUNNING TEAM
Sl RUNNING TEAM
Sl RUNNING TEAM

Kategoria
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
342 11:15
343 11:15
344 11:15
347 11:15
362 11:15
15 11:15
371 11:15
52 11:15
372 11:15
376 11:15
377 11:15
378 11:15
379 11:15
55 11:15
18 11:15
18 11:15
67 11:15
21 11:15
68 11:15
69 11:15
92 11:15
70 11:15
463 11:15
464 11:15
511 11:15
512 11:15
513 11:15
514 11:15
559 11:15
560 11:15
583 11:15
128 11:15
129 11:15
139 11:15
593 11:15
594 11:15
133 11:15
645 11:15
677 11:15
211 11:15
47 11:15
212 11:15
681 11:15
141 11:15

01:18:03.05
01:18:05.65
01:18:05.75
01:18:18.60
01:19:08.25
01:19:08.30
01:19:48.30
01:19:48.80
01:19:49.40
01:19:56.30
01:19:56.40
01:19:57.05
01:19:57.35
01:20:39.35
01:21:20.50
01:21:20.50
01:22:41.95
01:22:42.00
01:22:42.10
01:22:42.15
01:22:42.45
01:22:53.55
01:24:29.50
01:24:29.55
01:27:38.65
01:27:41.45
01:27:42.85
01:27:43.05
01:29:40.65
01:29:40.70
01:31:18.60
01:31:22.35
01:31:22.75
01:31:54.05
01:31:59.20
01:32:02.00
01:34:04.25
01:35:06.25
01:36:45.75
01:36:46.50
01:36:46.85
01:36:46.85
01:36:50.15
01:36:50.85

Czas
brutto
6km
01:18:03.05
01:18:05.65
01:18:05.75
01:18:18.60
01:19:08.25
01:19:08.30
01:19:48.30
01:19:48.80
01:19:49.40
01:19:56.30
01:19:56.40
01:19:57.05
01:19:57.35
01:20:39.35
01:21:20.50
01:21:20.50
01:22:41.95
01:22:42.00
01:22:42.10
01:22:42.15
01:22:42.45
01:22:53.55
01:24:29.50
01:24:29.55
01:27:38.65
01:27:41.45
01:27:42.85
01:27:43.05
01:29:40.65
01:29:40.70
01:31:18.60
01:31:22.35
01:31:22.75
01:31:54.05
01:31:59.20
01:32:02.00
01:34:04.25
01:35:06.25
01:36:45.75
01:36:46.50
01:36:46.85
01:36:46.85
01:36:50.15
01:36:50.85

+00:30:18 (38.8%)
+00:30:20 (38.9%)
+00:30:20 (38.9%)
+00:30:33 (39.0%)
+00:31:23 (39.7%)
+00:31:23 (39.7%)
+00:32:03 (40.2%)
+00:32:03 (40.2%)
+00:32:04 (40.2%)
+00:32:11 (40.3%)
+00:32:11 (40.3%)
+00:32:12 (40.3%)
+00:32:12 (40.3%)
+00:32:54 (40.8%)
+00:33:35 (41.3%)
+00:33:35 (41.3%
+00:34:57 (42.3%
+00:34:57 (42.3%
+00:34:57 (42.3%
+00:34:57 (42.3%
+00:34:57 (42.3%
+00:35:08 (42.4%)
+00:36:44 (43.5%)
+00:36:44 (43.5%)
+00:39:53 (45.5%)
+00:39:56 (45.5%)
+00:39:57 (45.6%)
+00:39:58 (45.6%)
+00:41:55 (46.8%
+00:41:55 (46.8%
+00:43:33 (47.7%
+00:43:37 (47.7%
+00:43:37 (47.7%
+00:44:09 (48.0%
+00:44:14 (48.1%)
+00:44:17 (48.1%)
+00:46:19 (49.2%)
+00:47:21 (49.8%)
+00:49:00 (50.7%)
+00:49:01 (50.7%)
+00:49:01 (50.7%)
+00:49:01 (50.7%)
+00:49:05 (50.7%)
+00:49:05 (50.7%)
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Tempo
min/km
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:03
13:11
13:11
13:18
13:18
13:18
13:19
13:19
13:19
13:19
13:26
13:33
18388
13:46
13:47
13:47
13:47
13:47
13:48
14:04
14:04
14:36
14:36
14:37
14:37
14:56
14:56
15:13
15:13
15:13
15:19
15:19
15:20
15:40
15:51
16:07
16:07
16:07
16:07
16:08
16:08

Tempo
km/h
4.6 (61.3%)
4.6 (61.3%)
4.6 (61.3%)
4.6 (61.3%)
4.5 (60.0%)
4.5 (60.0%)
4.5 (60.0%)
4.5 (60.0%)
4.5 (60.0%)
4.5 (60.0%)
4.5 (60.0%)
4.5 (60.0%)
4.5 (60.0%)
4.5 (60.0%)
4.4 (58.7%)
4.4 (58.7%)
4.4 (58.7%)
4.4 (58.7%)
4.4 (58.7%)
4.4 (58.7%)
4.4 (58.7%)
4.3 (57.3%)
4.3 (57.3%)
4.3 (57.3%)
4.1 (54.7%)
4.1 (54.7%)
4.1 (54.7%)
4.1 (54.7%)

4 (53.3%)

4 (53.3%)

3.9 (52.0%)
3.9 (52.0%)
3.9 (52.0%)
3.9 (52.0%)
3.9 (52.0%)
3.9 (52.0%)
3.8 (50.7%)
3.8 (50.7%)
3.7 (49.3%)
3.7 (49.3%)
3.7 (49.3%)
3.7 (49.3%)
3.7 (49.3%)
3.7 (49.3%)

—_ o~~~ ~

—~ e~~~ o~~~



73
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
98

Zawodnik
WOLNIAK tukasz
TERCZYNSKI Pawet
NIKODEMSKI Jakub
MALINOWSKI Artur
LUTOSLAWSKI Maciek
KWIECINSKI Krzysztof
KISIEL Maria
WICHTOWSKI Oskar
MORDAKA Maciej
SMIETANKA Katarzyna
NOSEK Monika
BENECH Sebastian
ANDRZEJEWSKA Paulina
SZCZEPANIAK Weronika
DELEWCZYNSKA Agnieszka
SKWARSKA Angelika
FETLINSKA Anna
ANTONIK Aneta
FETLINSKI Grzegorz
SZPIL Katarzyna
MEDENSKI Andrzej
SZPIL Adam
PASNIK Piotr
OSINSKA Ewa
PASNIK Piotr
BAK Radoslaw

Znaleziono 99 wynik(6w)

1242
1241
1285
1284
1283
1257
1256
1262
1259
1261
1260
1248
1356
1405
1270
1294
1217
1216
1218
1228
1226
1227
1246
1245
1247
1358

Sl RUNNING TEAM
SII RUNNING TEAM

WUNDARRIORS
WUNDARRIORS
WUNDARRIORS
WUNDARRIORS
WUNDARRIORS
WUNDARRIORS
SYCYLIADA

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
PIEKNI | ZAWSZE MEODZI
PIEKNI | ZAWSZE MLODZI
PIEKNI | ZAWSZE MtODZI
SKEADAK

SKEADAK

SKEADAK

Kategoria
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
682 11:15
142 11:15
696 11:15
696 11:15
699 11:15
713 11:15
243 11:15
740 11:15
148 11:15
244 11:15
245 11:15
760 11:15
272 11:15
274 11:15
308 11:15
309 11:15
67 11:15
68 11:15
165 11:15
69 11:15
166 11:15
167 11:15
855 11:15
344 11:15
856 11:15

11:15

01:36:50.85
01:36:58.70
01:37:08.80
01:37:08.80
01:37:09.25
01:38:11.80
01:39:32.85
01:39:51.65
01:39:52.05
01:39:52.25
01:39:52.50
01:42:07.30
01:46:08.75
01:46:10.50
01:50:06.35
01:50:20.70
01:58:42.75
01:58:42.85
01:58:44.75
02:00:25.45
02:00:25.55
02:00:26.75
02:18:01.95
02:18:01.95
02:18:03.75
DNF

Czas
brutto
6km
01:36:50.85
01:36:58.70
01:37:08.80
01:37:08.80
01:37:09.25
01:38:11.80
01:39:32.85
01:39:51.65
01:39:52.05
01:39:52.25
01:39:52.50
01:42:07.30
01:46:08.75
01:46:10.50
01:50:06.35
01:50:20.70
01:58:42.75
01:58:42.85
01:58:44.75
02:00:25.45
02:00:25.55
02:00:26.75
02:18:01.95
02:18:01.95
02:18:03.75
DNF

+00:49:05 (50.7%)
+00:49:13 (50.8%
+00:49:23 (50.8%
+00:49:23 (50.8%
+00:49:24 (50.9%
+00:50:26 (51.4%
+00:51:47 (52.0%
+00:52:06 (52.2%
+00:52:07 (52.2%
+00:52:07 (52.2%
+00:52:07 (52.2%
+00:54:22 (53.2%
+00:58:23 (55.0%
+00:58:25 (55.0%
+01:02:21 (56.6%
+01:02:35 (56.7%
+01:10:57 (59.8%
+01:10:57 (59.8%
+01:10:59 (59.8%
+01:12:40 (60.3%
+01:12:40 (60.3%
+01:12:41 (60.4%)
+01:30:17 (65.4%)
+01:30:17 (65.4%)
+01:30:18 (65.4%)

T T o o o o s s s s s s e e

Tempo
min/km
16:08
16:09
16:11
16:11
16:11
16:21
16:35
16:38
16:38
16:38
16:38
17:01
17:41
17:41
18:21
18:23
19:47
19:47
19:47
20:04
20:04
20:04
23:00
23:00
23:00

Tempo
km/h
3.7 (49.3%)
3.7 (49.3%)
7 (49.3%)
7 (49.3%)
7 (49.3%)
7 (49.3%)
6 (48.0%)
6 (48.0%)

6 (48.0%)
(
(
(
(
(
(

6 (48.0%)

6 (48.0%)

5 (46.7%)

4 (45.3%)

4 (45.3%)

3 (44.0%)
3.3 (44.0%)
3 (40.0%)
3 (40.0%
3 (40.0%
3 (40.0%
3 (40.0%
3 (40.0%)
2.6 (34.7%)
2.6 (34.7%)
2.6 (34.7%)
- (0.0%)

)
)
)
)



	RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT POZNAŃ
	Klasyfikacja: 11:15


